
ALL-AROUND MUNCIE SECTIONAL 2006

Name SCHOOL All-Around Place

Williams Hannah JAY CO. 9.300 9.300 9.300 8.800 9.000 8.900 9.500 9.450 9.475 9.500 9.600 9.550 37.225 1
Fisher Brittany SOUTHSIDE 9.200 9.200 9.200 8.750 8.900 8.825 9.400 9.300 9.350 9.050 9.100 9.075 36.450 2
Chriswell Kelli DELTA 8.500 8.500 8.500 8.650 8.750 8.700 8.500 8.700 8.600 8.600 8.700 8.650 34.450 3
Fry Sara DELTA 8.200 8.400 8.300 8.050 8.000 8.025 8.800 8.600 8.700 7.800 8.400 8.100 33.125 4
Hunt Erika JAY CO. 7.900 8.100 8.000 7.950 7.800 7.875 7.400 7.500 7.450 7.100 6.900 7.000 30.325 5
Borgenheimer Laura BLACKFORD 8.600 8.500 8.550 6.600 6.700 6.650 6.800 6.400 6.600 8.300 8.000 8.150 29.950 6
West Samantha BLACKFORD 8.200 8.100 8.150 6.700 6.350 6.525 6.500 6.400 6.450 7.750 7.400 7.575 28.700 7
Hartgraves Maggie MARION 8.300 8.200 8.250 6.400 6.500 6.450 6.700 6.500 6.600 7.300 7.200 7.250 28.550 8
Silveus Sarah MARION 8.200 8.000 8.100 7.000 7.000 7.000 6.900 6.900 6.900 6.400 6.500 6.450 28.450 9
Snider Jamie MARION 7.700 7.600 7.650 6.700 7.100 6.900 6.800 6.800 6.800 7.000 7.100 7.050 28.400 10
Whitney Brooke MC 7.800 7.900 7.850 6.700 7.150 6.925 5.900 6.200 6.050 7.450 7.400 7.425 28.250 11
Gors Karissa SOUTHSIDE 8.000 8.100 8.050 7.000 6.600 6.800 6.700 6.300 6.500 6.550 7.200 6.875 28.225 12
Baker Angie HN 9.500 9.500 9.500 8.300 8.600 8.450 9.300 9.200 9.250 8.550 8.900 8.725 35.925 13
Stoller Breanna BLUFFTON 7.300 7.600 7.450 6.900 7.200 7.050 5.600 6.100 5.850 7.000 6.500 6.750 27.100 14
Greenlee Kathryn MC 7.500 7.800 7.650 4.600 5.100 4.850 6.400 6.600 6.500 7.100 6.700 6.900 25.900 15
Kline Kayla BLACKFORD 7.900 7.800 7.850 5.200 5.300 5.250 5.000 5.100 5.050 7.100 7.400 7.250 25.400 16
Tomkins Hailey HN 8.400 8.400 8.400 7.800 7.950 7.875 8.800 8.700 8.750 8.850 8.950 8.900 33.925 17
Macke Kelsey HERITAGE 6.800 7.300 7.050 5.300 5.500 5.400 5.200 5.300 5.250 6.000 5.700 5.850 23.550 18
Payne Emily BLACKFORD 7.400 7.600 7.500 6.450 6.400 6.425 3.900 3.700 3.800 5.500 5.600 5.550 23.275 19
Messman Alicia HERITAGE 7.300 7.400 7.350 3.400 3.700 3.550 6.100 6.400 6.250 6.000 6.200 6.100 23.250 20
Schott Alyssa BLUFFTON 6.400 6.500 6.450 3.100 3.300 3.200 4.000 4.600 4.300 5.500 5.800 5.650 19.600 21
Hudgins Ashley BLUFFTON 6.200 6.600 6.400 2.400 2.600 2.500 4.100 4.500 4.300 6.200 6.000 6.100 19.300 22

ALL-AROUND SCORES
Vault Bars Beam Floor



GYMNASTICS SECTIONALS 2006 MUNCIE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PLACE NAME SJ J2 AVG SCHOOL
1 Williams Hannah 9.50 9.60 9.550 JC
2 Fisher Brittany 9.05 9.10 9.075 MS
3 Tomkins Hailey 8.85 8.95 8.900 HN
4 Baker Angie 8.55 8.90 8.725 HN
5 Chriswell Kelli 8.60 8.70 8.650 DELTA
6 Farber Kayla 8.50 8.80 8.650 DELTA
7 Brown Kristin 8.15 8.40 8.275 JC
8 Borgenheimer Laura 8.30 8.00 8.150 BLKFD
9 Fry Sara 7.80 8.40 8.100 DELTA
10 Campbell, M 7.95 8.20 8.075 HN
11 Bucklind Jenny 7.90 7.70 7.800 JC
12 Motsenbockier M 7.90 7.40 7.650 DELTA
13 West Samantha 7.75 7.40 7.575 BLKFD
14 Whitney Brooke 7.45 7.40 7.425 MC
15 Kline Kayla 7.10 7.40 7.250 BLKFD
16 Schnitz Alyssa 7.50 7.00 7.250 HN
17 Hartgraves Maggie 7.30 7.20 7.250 MARION
18 Rowe Jara 7.00 7.20 7.100 MC
19 Snider Jamie 7.00 7.10 7.050 MARION
20 Hunt Erika 7.10 6.90 7.000 JC
21 Greenlee Kathryn 7.10 6.70 6.900 MC
22 Gors Karissa 6.55 7.20 6.875 MS
23 Stoller Breanna 7.00 6.50 6.750 BLU
24 Hardwick Trista 6.50 6.50 6.500 MC
25 Silveus Sarah 6.40 6.50 6.450 MARION
26 McCorkhill Kassandra 6.40 6.40 6.400 MS
27 Kipfer Lindsey 6.20 6.20 6.200 BLU
28 Hudgins Ashley 6.20 6.00 6.100 BLU
29 Messman Alicia 6.00 6.20 6.100 HERITAGE
30 Macke Kelsey 6.00 5.70 5.850 HERITAGE
31 Schott Alyssa 5.50 5.80 5.650 BLU
32 Payne Emily 5.50 5.60 5.550 BLKFD
33 Byer Lacee 5.40 5.50 5.450 MARION
34 Shepherd Cathi 4.30 4.90 4.600 HERITAGE
35 Berning Sarah 4.20 3.60 3.900 HERITAGE

FLOOR



GYMNASTICS SECTIONAL 2006 MUNCIE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PLACE NAME SJ J2 AVG SCHOOL
1 Williams Hannah 9.50 9.45 9.475 JC
2 Fisher Brittany 9.40 9.30 9.350 MS
3 Baker Angie 9.30 9.20 9.250 HN
4 Tomkins Hailey 8.80 8.70 8.750 HN
5 Fry Sara 8.80 8.60 8.700 DELTA
6 Chriswell Kelli 8.50 8.70 8.600 DELTA
7 Motsenbockier M 8.00 8.20 8.100 DELTA
8 Brown Kristin 7.50 7.70 7.600 JC
9 Hunt Erika 7.40 7.50 7.450 JC
10 Sundling Aubrey 7.20 7.40 7.300 HN
11 Farber Kayla 7.10 7.20 7.150 DELTA
12 Thornburg Lacey 7.10 7.10 7.100 JC
13 Silveus Sarah 6.90 6.90 6.900 MARION
14 Snider Jamie 6.80 6.80 6.800 MARION
15 Hartgraves Maggie 6.70 6.50 6.600 MARION
16 Borgenheimer Laura 6.80 6.40 6.600 BLKFD
17 Gors Karissa 6.70 6.30 6.500 MS
18 Greenlee Kathryn 6.40 6.60 6.500 MC
19 West Samantha 6.50 6.40 6.450 BLKFD
20 Messman Alicia 6.10 6.40 6.250 HERITAGE
21 Winters Danielle 5.90 6.30 6.100 HERITAGE
22 Whitney Brooke 5.90 6.20 6.050 MC
23 Stoller Breanna 5.60 6.10 5.850 BLU
24 Hardwick Trista 5.70 5.80 5.750 MC
25 Wenger Andrea 5.40 5.90 5.650 BLU
26 Campbell, M 5.40 5.50 5.450 HN
27 Macke Kelsey 5.20 5.30 5.250 HERITAGE
28 Taylor Megan 4.90 5.20 5.050 MS
29 Kline Kayla 5.00 5.10 5.050 BLKFD
30 Hudgins Ashley 4.10 4.50 4.300 BLU
31 Schott Alyssa 4.00 4.60 4.300 BLU
32 Conwell Amanda 3.40 4.50 3.950 MS
33 Spieth Andrea 3.60 4.20 3.900 HERITAGE
34 Cibel J. 3.70 3.90 3.800 MARION
35 Payne Emily 3.90 3.70 3.800 BLKFD

BEAM



GYMNASTICS SECTIONALS 2006 MUNCIE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PLACE NAME SJ J2 AVG SCHOOL
1 Williams Hannah 8.80 9.00 8.900 JC
2 Fisher Brittany 8.75 8.90 8.825 MS
3 Chriswell Kelli 8.65 8.75 8.700 DELTA
4 Baker Angie 8.30 8.60 8.450 HN
5 Fry Sara 8.05 8.00 8.025 DELTA
6 Sundling Aubrey 7.80 7.95 7.875 HN
7 Tomkins Hailey 7.80 7.95 7.875 HN
8 Hunt Erika 7.95 7.80 7.875 JC
9 Thornburg Lacey 7.75 7.90 7.825 JC
10 Heidenreich Caitlin 7.50 7.65 7.575 HN
11 Brown Kristin 7.65 7.45 7.550 JC
12 Byron Laura 7.20 7.55 7.375 DELTA
13 Evans Emily 7.20 7.00 7.100 DELTA
14 Stoller Breanna 6.90 7.20 7.050 BLU
15 Silveus Sarah 7.00 7.00 7.000 MARION
16 Whitney Brooke 6.70 7.15 6.925 MC
17 Snider Jamie 6.70 7.10 6.900 MARION
18 Gors Karissa 7.00 6.60 6.800 MS
19 Borgenheimer Laura 6.60 6.70 6.650 BLFD
20 Hardwick Trista 6.60 6.65 6.625 MC
21 West Samantha 6.70 6.35 6.525 BLFD
22 Hartgraves Maggie 6.40 6.50 6.450 MARION
23 Payne Emily 6.45 6.40 6.425 BLFD
24 Burgess, Stacey 5.80 6.30 6.050 MS
25 Riley Jill 5.40 5.70 5.550 Heritage
26 Macke Kelsey 5.30 5.50 5.400 Heritage
27 Kline Kayla 5.20 5.30 5.250 BLFD
28 Greenlee Kathryn 4.60 5.10 4.850 MC
29 Wenger Andrea 3.90 3.80 3.850 BLU
30 Messman Alicia 3.40 3.70 3.550 Heritage
31 Schott Alyssa 3.10 3.30 3.200 BLU
32 Hudgins Ashley 2.40 2.60 2.500 BLU

BARS



GYMNASTICS SECTIONALS 2006 MUNCIE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PLACE NAME SJ J2 AVG SCHOOL
1 Baker Angie 9.50 9.50 9.500 HN
2 Williams Hannah 9.30 9.30 9.300 JC
3 Ricker Kari 9.20 9.20 9.200 HN
4 Fisher Brittany 9.20 9.20 9.200 MS
5 Schnitz Alyssa 8.50 8.70 8.600 HN
6 Borgenheimer Laura 8.60 8.50 8.550 BLKD
7 Chriswell Kelli 8.50 8.50 8.500 DELTA
8 Tomkins Hailey 8.40 8.40 8.400 HN
9 Fry Sara 8.20 8.40 8.300 DELTA
10 Hartgraves Maggie 8.30 8.20 8.250 MAR
11 West Samantha 8.20 8.10 8.150 BLKD
12 Silveus Sarah 8.20 8.00 8.100 MAR
13 Mastin, Miranda 8.10 8.00 8.050 DELTA
14 Homan Kendra 8.10 8.00 8.050 JC
15 Gors Karissa 8.00 8.10 8.050 MS
16 Hunt Erika 7.90 8.10 8.000 JC
17 Thornburg Lacey 7.80 8.20 8.000 JC
18 Kline Kayla 7.90 7.80 7.850 BLKD
19 Whitney Brooke 7.80 7.90 7.850 MC
20 Byron Laura 7.60 7.70 7.650 DELTA
21 Snider Jamie 7.70 7.60 7.650 MAR
22 Greenlee Kathryn 7.50 7.80 7.650 MC
23 Thomas Natasha 7.50 7.70 7.600 MC
24 Rowe Jara 7.50 7.60 7.550 MC
25 Payne Emily 7.40 7.60 7.500 BLKD
26 Stoller Breanna 7.30 7.60 7.450 BLU
27 McCorkhill Kassandra 7.30 7.60 7.450 MS
28 Messman Alicia 7.30 7.40 7.350 HTG
29 Winters Danielle 7.30 7.40 7.350 HTG
30 Byer Lacee 7.00 7.20 7.100 MAR
31 Macke Kelsey 6.80 7.30 7.050 HG
32 Holt Meagan 6.50 6.90 6.700 BLU
33 Schott Alyssa 6.40 6.50 6.450 BLU
34 Hudgins Ashley 6.20 6.60 6.400 BLU
35 Burgess, Stacey 5.80 6.30 6.050 MS
36 Spieth Andrea 5.20 5.50 5.350 HTG

VAULT



GYMNASTICS SECTIONALS 2006 MUNCIE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PLACE SCHOOL SCORE
1 Huntington North 102.500
2 Jay County 100.100
3 Delta 99.750
4 Muncie Southside 89.625
5 Marion 85.400
6 Blackford 85.225
7 Muncie Central 81.225
8 Heritage 70.400
9 Bluffton 69.550

TEAM SCORES


